Association of Wisconsin Snowmobile Clubs Director/Rep Change / Confirmation

COUNTY: Date change takes effective country.		t:	
	No Change		
	ne time of the yearly elections. It		
DIRECTOR:			
Name	Spouse Name	Spouse Name	
Address	City	State	
ZipPhone	Fax		
E-Mail			
Please indicate what you wou NameAddressPhone_COUNTY REP:	ld like listed on your business ca FaxE-Mail	ards	
Name	Spouse Name	Spouse Name	
Address	City	State	
ZipPhone	Fax	_Fax	
E-Mail			
Please indicate what you wou Name Address Phone	ld like listed on your business ca FaxE-Mail	ards	
Authorized Signature	Date	Date	

Mail to: Stormy Hovey, AWSC Office, 529 Trail Side Drive, DeForest, WI 53532 Phone: (608) 846-5530 / Fax: (608) 846-5534